College Courses Offered At Rittman High School:

Stark State:

Course Number

ACC 130
ACC 132
BUS 121
BUS 124
BUS 221
BUS 222
ENT 120
ENT 124
ENT 225
IMT 132

MGT 121
MGT 224
MKT 121

The University of Akron:
C1332
C1334
C1436
C1520
C3410
C3421
C3521
C4623
C5420
C5422
C5424
C5426

Course Title
Business Law & Ethics
Financial Accounting
Business Administration
Business Analysis with Algebra
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Entrepreneurship

Managing Entrepreneurial Growth

Global Entrepreneurship

Digital Photography

Principles of Management
Human Resource Management

Principles of Marketing

English Composition |

English Composition I

Fiction Appreciation
Introduction to Public Speaking
Algebra for Calculus
Precalculus-Trigonometry
Analytic Geometry-Calculus 1
Physics for Life Sciences I*
Government & Politics in the US
US History to 1877
Introduction to Psychology

Empires of the Ancient World

Credit Hours

3
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C6421 Beginning Spanish | 4
C6422 Beginning Spanish Il 4
C7816 Exploring Music: Bach to Rock 3

*This course is offered at Orrville HS

The University of Findlay:

CHEM 111/111L Basic Chemistry 4
CHEM 130/130L General Chemistry | 4
CHEM 131/131L General Chemistry I 4
BIOL 201/201L Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology 4

Total College Credits offered: 107



