## College Courses Offered At Rittman High School:

## Stark State:

Course Title	Credit Hours
Business Law & Ethics	3
Financial Accounting	4
Business Administration	3
Business Analysis with Algebra	3
Microeconomics	3
Macroeconomics	3
Entrepreneurship	3
Managing Entrepreneurial Growth	3
Global Entrepreneurship	3
Digital Photography	3
Principles of Management	3
Human Resource Management	3
Principles of Marketing	3
	Business Law & Ethics Financial Accounting Business Administration Business Analysis with Algebra Microeconomics Macroeconomics Entrepreneurship Managing Entrepreneurial Growth Global Entrepreneurship Digital Photography Principles of Management Human Resource Management

## The University of Akron:

C1332	English Composition I	3
C1334	English Composition II	3
C1436	Fiction Appreciation	3
C1520	Introduction to Public Speaking	3
C3410	Algebra for Calculus	4
C3421	Precalculus-Trigonometry	4
C3521	Analytic Geometry-Calculus 1	4
C4623	Physics for Life Sciences I*	4
C5420	Government & Politics in the US	3
C5422	US History to 1877	3
C5424	Introduction to Psychology	3
C5426	Empires of the Ancient World	3

	*This course is offered at Orrville HS	
C7816	Exploring Music: Bach to Rock	3
C6422	Beginning Spanish II	4
C6421	Beginning Spanish I	4

## The University of Findlay:

CHEM 111/111L	Basic Chemistry	4
CHEM 130/130L	General Chemistry I	4
CHEM 131/131L	General Chemistry II	4
BIOL 201/201L	Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology	4

Total College Credits offered:

107